BDD DIVERSION JANUARY 2022

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter | Return Meter . .
Date CC004816000 | CC004916000 | CCO04A16000 | CCO00A16000 Daily Volume Cumulative Volume
Diverted Diverted
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 | 15FIT21003 | 15FIT33000

2022 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) | (ac-ft) (MG) | (ac-ft)

1/1/2022 7387.244 7324.399 7212.17 418.308 4.269 13.101063 4.269 13.101063
1/2/2022 7387.244 7324.399 7216.066 41833 3.874 11.888854 8.143 24.989917
1/3/2022 7387.244 7326.83 7217.862 418.368 4189 12.855552  12.332 37.845469
1/4/2022 7387.244 7330.922 7217.862 418.386 4074 1250263  16.406 50.348099
1/5/2022 7387.989 7330.989 7223.7 418.419 6.617 20.306801  23.023  70.6549
1/6/2022 7387.244 7336.121 7224.306 418.463 4949 15.187903  27.972 85.842803
1/7/2022 7390.717 7337.563 7224.306 418.489 4889 15.00377  32.861 100.84657
1/8/2022 7395.781 7337.563 7224.306 418.526 5.027 15427276  37.888 116.27385
1/9/2022 7401.967 7337.563 7224.306 418.564 6.148 18.867494  44.036 135.14134
1/10/2022 7407.547 7337.563 7224.306 418.617 5527 16.961718  49.563 152.10306
1/11/2022 7413.498 7337.563 7224.306 418.672 5.896 18.094136 55459 170.1972
1/12/2022 7419.331 7337.563 7224.306 418.704 5.801 17.802592 61.26 187.99979
1/13/2022 7427.062 7337.563 7224.306 418.74 7.695 23.615057  68.955 211.61485
1/14/2022 7433.627 7337.563 7224.306 418.767 6.538 20.064359  75.493 231.67921
1/15/2022 7438.345 7337.563 7224.306 418.791 4.694 14.405338  80.187 246.08454
1/16/2022 7444.507 7337.563 7224.306 418.83 6.123 18.790772 86.31 264.87532
1/17/2022 7449.516 7337.563 7224.306 418.864 4975 15267694  91.285 280.14301
1/18/2022 7455.482 7337.563 7224.306 418.904 5.926 18186202  97.211 298.32921
1/19/2022 7461.091 7337.563 7224.306 418.96 5.553 17.041509  102.764 315.37072
1/20/2022 7466.76 7337.563 7224.306 418.997 5.632 17.283951  108.396 332.65467
1/21/2022 7472.43 7337.563 7224.306 419.029 5.638 17.302364  114.034 349.95704
1/22/2022 7478.837 7337.563 7224.306 419.079 6.357 19.508891  120.391 369.46593
1/23/2022 7483.992 7337.563 7224.306 419.115 5119 15709613 12551 385.17554
1/24/2022 7488.944 7337.563 7224.306 419.146 4921 15.101975  130.431 400.27751
1/25/2022 7494.414 7337.563 7224.306 419.179 5.437 16.685518  135.868 416.96303
1/26/2022 7500.087 7337.563 7224.306 419.206 5.646 17.326915  141.514 434.28995
1/27/2022 7505.742 7337.563 7224.306 419.237 5.624 17.2594  147.138 451.54935
1/28/2022 7511.225 7337.563 7224.306 419.27 5.45 16725414  152.588 468.27476
1/29/2022 7511.225 7337.563 7228.389 419.289 4064 12.471942  156.652 480.7467
1/30/2022 7511.225 7340.637 7228.6 419.307 3.267 10.026042  159.919 490.77274
1/31/2022 7511.225 7345.65 7228.6 419.333 4987 15304521  164.906 506.07727
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